
• Player must use both hole cards to qualify.
• A minimum of four (4) players dealt at the beginning of the            
hand and a minimum of $20 in the main pot to qualify.
• In the case of four of a kind (quads), player must a holding a 
pocket pair.

Payout
$50
$60
$70
$80
$90
$100$100
$110
$120
$130
$140
$150
$160
$170$170

Payout
$200
$225
$250
$275
$300
$325$325
$350
$375
$400
$750

Hand Quads
2
3
4
5
6
77
8
9
10
Jacks
Queens
Kings 
AcesAces

Straight Flushes
A to 5
2 to 6
3 to 7
4 to 8
5 to 9
6 to 106 to 10
7 to Jack
8 to Queen
9 to King
Royal Flush


