



PRIZE CHART:	
Hand Quads	Payou
2	\$50
3	\$60
4	\$70
5	\$80
6	\$90
7	\$100
8	\$110
9	\$120
10	\$130
Jacks	\$140
Queens	\$150
Kings	\$160
Aces	\$170
traight Flushes	Payou
A to 5	\$200
2 to 6	\$225
3 to 7	\$250
4 to 8	\$275
5 to 9	\$300
6 to 10	\$325
7 to Jack	\$350
8 to Queen	\$375
9 to King	\$400
Royal Flush	\$750
and the second se	

• Player must use both hole cards to qualify.

• A minimum of four (4) players dealt at the beginning of the hand and a minimum of \$20 in the main pot to qualify.

• In the case of four of a kind (quads), player must a holding a pocket pair.





